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REGION

1 16-19 | b I G lawyer@cocoa.ocn.ne.jp

2 1720 | fERVET W H4e osako@g04.itscom.net

3 1821 | HN®R= P tamurath@chive.ocn.ne.jp

4 18-21 | Vijay K. Jalan India vijayjalan@gmail.com

5 17-20 | Avinash Potdar India rtnavinashpotdar@gmail.com
6 17-20 | Wichai Maneewacharatkiet | Thailand wichai@oiltek.co.th

7 16-19 | Jesus Nicdao Philippines | Jesus.nicdao@yahoo.com

10 17-20 | Ho Taek Kim Korea hohok@netsgo.com

11 17-20 | Chiu-Lien Tseng Taiwan Rid3510.william@gmail.com
20 18-21 | Mali Malka Levi Israel mali542490@gmail.com

21 16-19 | Eric Kimani Kenya eric@palmhausedairies.com
22 18-21 | Jean-Pierre Lassini Duboze | Gabon jpduboze@yahoo.fr.

23 16-19 | Patrick Coleman Zambia colemanpg@gmail.com

24 17-20 | Yesin Yoney Turkey yesimtanikyoney@gmail.com
25 16-19 | Carlos E. Sandval Delgado | Mexico c¢_sandvald@orsan.com.mx
27 16-19 | Antonio Carlos Caldoso Brazil antcardoso@hoymai.com

28 18-21 | Jose Nelson carrozzino Brazil jncarrozzino@gmail.com

29 18-21 | Jose Loepoldo Silva Estay | Chile josilvae@gmail.com

30 Ronald G Geary Australia rongeary@people.net.au
Facilitator | Geeta Manek Kenya geeta@maneknet.com
Facilitator | Mamed Baboo Mauritus mamad@intnet.mu

Rotary Gr | Steven Sundstrom Regional Gr | steven.sundstrom@rotary.org
B A Christina Land RI staff chrisita.lanzona@rotary.org
RRFC Kyle L. Riddle RI staff rrfc@rotary.org

YEC Salvador A Angara Philippines | Salvador_angara@yahoo.com
E/MGA Hiroshi Shimuta Brazil shimuta@terra.com.br
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